
Exmouth Photo Group Summer Programme June 2025

Date Activity Venue Time Meal Organisers

Sun 1 Jun English Riveria Airshow - Battle of Britain aircraft  https://englishrivieraairshow.co.uk/ ERA

See website for details Red Arrows 11:55

Wed 4 Jun 

Sun 8 Jun Secret Gardens of Topsham Topsham Tickets £10 on the day. £8 if 13:00 - 18:00 Kristina Adamson 

Sun 8 Jun if purchased before 18:00 on 7th June See EPG newsletter for details  

Wed 11 Jun

Sat 14 Jun Jurassic Coast Audio Visual  Gala Day Woodbury Village Hall, Flower St. 10:00 EPG

Sat 14 Jun Jurassic Coast Audio Visual  Gala Day https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=o3ljljvMOyQ
See EPG website & newsletter.  

Sat 14 Jun Jurassic Coast Audio Visual  Gala Day Definitely one of the highlights of the year! 
Invite friends and family! 

Sun 15 Jun EPG Picnic Nova's - please see EPG emails for details 12:00 Sharing lunch EPG

Sun 15 Jun This is a wonderful occasion to gather together. Spouses/partners welcome.  Please note: No drone photography at Nova's. EPG

Wed 18 Jun 

Sat 21 Jun Pecorama Steam Gala Beer EX12 3NA: Book online 50% discount  

Sun 22 Jun Pecorama Steam Gala https://www.pecorama.co.uk/special-events/

Wed 25 Jun Annual Flower Festival St Michael the Archangel, The Promenade, Teignmouth, Devon, TQ14 8SY

Wed 25 Jun 

Sat 28 Jun Bridwell Makers and Artisan Market Bridwell, Uffculme EX15 3BU 10:00 - 15:00

Sun 29 Jun 

mailto:kristina.adamso12@btopenworld.com

